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RiversEast

Special Called Meeting
AGENDA
Thursday, June 23, 2022
3:00 PM
Via ZOOM

The purpose of the Rivers East Workforce Development Board is to provide regional leadership, guidance and
support to meet the changing needs of our communities through strategic innovation and collaboration.

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:30

Call to Order Robert Williams, Chair
Determination of a Quorum

Allocations PY’22 Jennie Bowen, Director
Funding Recommendations PY’22 Lou Stout, Compliance Manager
Nominating Committee Recommendation Wendell Hall, Committee Chair

Other Business

Adjourn



